
Thomson Middle School

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  11/5/2021  3:54 PM

Page  1

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME 

0706 1st AM RUN / 2ND PM RUN

1 3336 Hwy 41 N (Willow Lake MHP) 6:13 3:30 Mr. T. Swift

2 133 White Road 6:18 2:57

3 White Road / St George Pl PM ONLY 2:59

4 Bradford Dr / Brighton Dr 6:21 3:00 Route Coordinator

5 Brighton Dr/Bayberry Dr 6:22 3:01 Craig Fowler

6 Brighton Dr / Hartford Dr 6:23 3:02 (478) 329-2218

7 Brighton Dr / Belfair Dr 6:24 3:03

8 Brighton Dr / Belmore Dr 6:25 3:04

9 345 Brighton Dr 6:26 3:05

10 Brighton Dr / Hanover Dr 6:26 3:05

11 Hanover Dr / Belmore Dr 6:27 3:06

12 Hanover Dr / Belfair Dr 6:28 3:07

13 Hanover Dr / Bayberry Dr 6:29 3:08

14 243 Bayberry Dr 6:30 3:09

15 230 Bayberry Dr 6:30 3:09

16 216 Bayberry Dr 6:31 3:10

17 208 Bayberry Dr PM ONLY 3:11

18 108 Hanover Dr 6:33 3:12

19 122 Darin Dr 6:34 3:13

20 Darin Dr / Muirfield Ln 6:35 3:14

21 168 Gleneagle Dr 6:36 3:15

22 Gleneagle Dr / Dundee Pass 6:37 3:16

23 112 St George Pl 6:38 3:17

24 St George Place / Turnberry Way 6:39 3:18

25 White Rd / Appling Way 6:39 3:19

26 Dora Ln / Amelia Pl PM ONLY 3:22

27 111 Dora Ln 6:43 3:23

28 3631 Hwy 41 6:44 3:24

0706 ** THOMSON MIDDLE 2:47 6:47

2ND AM RUN / 1ST PM RUN

1 Monticello Dr / Covington Cove 6:52 2:40

2 Covington Cove / Faybrook Dr 6:53 2:41

3 Arrie Dr / Browning Point 6:54 2:42

4 Arrie Dr / Timberwind Dr 6:55 2:43

5 Burr Dr / Derringer Ct 6:56 2:44

6 Burr Dr / Arrie Dr (SW end near Peach Co) 6:57 2:45

(WES)

0706 ** THOMSON MIDDLE 2:30 7:00

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Thomson Middle School

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  11/5/2021  3:54 PM

Page  2

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME 

0708 1 Parkway Dr / Camellia Cir (W) 6:24 2:53 Mr. H. Dawson

2 Wallace Dr / Sewell Cir 6:25 2:52

3 223 Suzanne Dr 6:26 2:51

4 Sunstede Rd / Wendan Way 6:27 2:50 Route Coordinator

5 Iverness Ave / Sunstede Rd 6:28 2:49 Craig Fowler

6 Iverness Ave / Galan Way 6:29 2:48 (478) 329-2218

7 Galan Way / Wendan Way 6:30 2:47

8 Galan Way / Suzanne Dr 6:30 2:46

9 710 Green St 6:32 2:55

(NHS)

(PWE)

0708 ** THOMSON MIDDLE 2:30 6:45

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Thomson Middle School

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  11/5/2021  3:54 PM

Page  3

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME 

0707 1 Moody Rd (See Supervisor 2103) 6:00 *** Mr. B. Ham

2 Wilson Dr / Mason Dr 6:15 2:40

3 Wilson Dr / Manchester Ct 6:16 2:41

4 238 Ridge Bend Dr 6:17 2:43 Route Coordinator

5 Ridge Bend Dr / High Point Ct 6:19 2:44 Craig Fowler

6 Ridge Bend Dr / Northridge Dr PM ONLY 2:45 (478) 329-2218

7 124 Ridge Bend Dr 6:20 2:46

8 Collinstown Ave / Wanda Dr 6:21 2:48

9 617 Collins Ave (Serves 618 & Hidden Oaks MHP) 6:24 2:51

10 Weaver Rd / Bauman Dr 6:26 2:53

11 Bauman Dr / Brown Dr 6:27 2:54

12 Crestwood Cir / Crestwood Ct 6:28 2:55

13 224 Crestwood Cir 6:31 2:57

14 905 Collins Ave ( MHP) 6:32 2:59

15 Brantley Rd / Benjamin Rd 6:35 3:01

16 316 Brantley Rd (Brantley Mobile Manor) 6:36 3:02

17 205 Brantley Rd PM ONLY 3:04

18 Ridgewood Dr / Shamrock Dr 6:41 3:05

19 Ridgewood Dr / Lansbury Dr 6:42 3:06

20 S Cambridge / Ridgewood Dr 6:43 3:07

21 310 Wellington Way PM ONLY 3:12

22 Giles Rd / Kingstree Ln 6:46 3:13

23 718 N Houston Lk Blvd 6:48 3:15

(ESE)

0707 ** THOMSON MIDDLE 2:30 6:50

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Thomson Middle School

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  11/5/2021  3:54 PM

Page  4

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROP-OFF DRIVER NAME

0807 1 102 Evergreen St 6:18 2:51 Ms. M Henley

2 116 Evergreen St 6:19 2:50

3 143 Evergreen St 6:20 2:49

4 Evergreen St / Ignico Dr 6:20 2:48 Route Coordinator

5 Evergreen St / Wallace Dr 6:21 2:47 Craig Fowler

6 Camelia Cir / North Ave 6:22 2:46 (478) 329-2218

7 Camellia Cir / Angela Ave (E) 6:23 2:45

8 Camellia Cir / Angela Ave (W) 6:24 2:44

9 Parkway Dr / Camellia Cir (E) 6:25 2:43

10 103 Sunstede Rd 6:26 2:42

11 414 Green Street (Home beside power plant) 6:28 2:53

12 315 N Pleasant Hill  Rd 6:29 2:55

13 Mimosa Dr  / Pearce Dr 6:30 2:56

14 Donald Dr / Mimosa Dr  6:31 2:57

15 120 Donald Dr 6:32 2:58 (NHS)

(WES)

0807 ** THOMSON MIDDLE 2:30 6:45
Employee Student Shuttle TMS to WES (PM ONLY)

(PENDING SPACE AVAILABILITY)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Thomson Middle School

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  11/5/2021  3:54 PM

Page  5

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME 

0808 1 Wright Dr / McArthur Blvd 6:20 2:55 Mr. K. Hahn

2 McArthur Blvd / Thomas Blvd 6:21 2:56

3 Thomas Blvd / Tinker Blvd 6:22 2:56

4 McArthur Blvd / Forest Park Dr 6:23 2:57 Route Coordinator

5 McArthur Blvd / Miller Dr 6:24 2:58 Craig Fowler

6 Diggs Blvd / Arnold Blvd 6:25 2:59 (478) 329-2218

7 Diggs Blvd / Vinson Drive 6:26 3:00

8 Diggs Blvd / McArthur Blvd 6:27 3:01

9 McArthur Blvd / Chamber Dr 6:28 3:02

10 Martha St / Cherokee Dr 6:30 3:03

11 316 Cherokee Dr 6:31 3:05

12 Cherokee Dr / Parkwood Dr (ESOL) 6:32 3:06

(NHS)

(NES)

0808 ** THOMSON MIDDLE 2:30 6:45

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Thomson Middle School

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  11/5/2021  3:54 PM

Page  6

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME 

1304 1st AM RUN / 2ND PM RUN Ms. M. Horne

1 1485 Leverette Rd (Bedford Apartments) 6:02 2:55

2 Deerfield Cir / Deer Track Ct 6:04 2:57

3 Prestige Dr / Woodfern Dr PM ONLY 2:59 Route Coordinator

4 719 Pheasant Ridge Dr 6:08 3:00 Craig Fowler

5 Empire Trail / Dynasty Terrace (N) PM ONLY 3:03

6 Empire Trail / Dynasty Terrace (S) PM ONLY 3:04

7 Joy Dr / Brittwood Ct PM ONLY 3:07

8 Smoke Rise Dr / Harvest Point 6:11 3:45 (478) 329-2218

9 402 Smoke Rise Dr PM ONLY 3:44

10 Smoke Rise Dr / Molded Stone Pl 6:12 3:43

11 125 Smoke Rise Dr 6:13 3:09

12 112 Whipoorwill Dr 6:14 3:10

13 104 Whipoorwill Dr 6:15 3:11

14 101 Quail Run Dr PM ONLY 3:12

15 102 Glacier Trail 6:17 3:14

16 Chadwick Rd / Fox Spring Dr PM ONLY 3:15

17 Morning Dove Ln / Turtle Dove Ct 6:20 3:34

18 209 Morning Dove Ln 6:21 3:35

19 224 Morning Dove Ln 6:22 3:36

20 231 Morning Dove Ln 6:23 3:37

21 Cliff Howard Dr / Marteil Ct 6:24 3:38

22 Cliff Howard Dr / Barrington Pl 6:25 3:39

23 Smithville Church Rd / Rio Pinar Dr PM ONLY 3:17

24 209 Rio Pinar Dr 6:29 3:19

25 Oxbow Ln / Lasso Dr 6:32 3:22

26 Osigian Blvd / Katelyn Cir 6:34 3:24

27 Bowen Dr / Vinson Ct 6:37 3:29

28 Bowen Dr / Angel Ct 6:38 3:30

29 331 Smithville Church Rd 6:39 3:27

30 321 Smithville Church Rd 6:40 3:28

31 Pheasant Ridge Dr / Patridge Tr (SOUTH) PM ONLY 3:46

32 Covey Rise / Field Trial Dr 6:41 3:47

33 Smithville Church Rd /  Laramie Dr 6:44 3:49

1304 *** THOMSON MIDDLE 2:48 6:50

2ND AM RUN / 1ST PM RUN

1 101 Capitol Avenue 7:00 2:35

2 Park Lane / Williamstown Dr 7:01 2:36

3 Park Lane / Mayfair Cir 7:02 2:37

4 Park Lane / Knights Bridge 7:03 2:38

6 Park Lane / St Johns Way 7:04 2:39

5 Knights Bridge / Wetherby Ct PM ONLY 2:40

6 Park Lane / Knights Bridge 7:05 2:41

7 800 Gunn Rd (Lexington Place Apts) 7:06 2:44

8 115 Tom Chapman Blvd (Bradford Apts) 7:10 2:48

(QRE)

1304 ** THOMSON MIDDLE 2:30 7:15

Employee Student Shuttle TMS to QRE (AM)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Thomson Middle School

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  11/5/2021  3:54 PM

Page  7

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

1503 1 106 New Castle Dr (ESOL only) PM ONLY 2:35 Ms. T. Hampton

2 Nix Way / Delaware Ave 6:24 2:49

3 American Blvd / Delaware Ave 6:25 2:50

4 206 Carolina Ave 6:28 2:45

5 Northside Dr / Garden Dr (Entrance to StoneGate Apts) 6:29 2:46 Route Coordinator

6 Wisconsin Ave / Hawaii Dr 6:31 2:48 Craig Fowler

(478) 329-2218

(NHS)

(PWE)

1503 ** THOMSON MIDDLE 2:30 6:45
Employee Student Shuttle TMS to NHS (PM ONLY)

(PENDING SPACE AVAILABILITY)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Thomson Middle School

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  11/5/2021  3:54 PM

Page  8

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

1602 1 Green St / Pearce Dr 6:13 2:45

2 109 Dewey St 6:14 2:46 Ms. S. Harris

3 Donald Dr / Williams Terr 6:15 2:47

4 Edna Pl / Alabama Ave 6:16 2:49

5 424 Alabama Ave 6:17 2:50 Route Coordinator

6 442 Alabama Ave 6:18 2:51 Craig Fowler

7 Virginia Dr / Oklahoma Ave 6:20 2:52 (478) 329-2218

8 Oklahoma Ave / Dakota Pl 6:22 2:53

9 Oklahoma Ave / Oklahoma Ct 6:23 2:54

10 Utah Ave / Dakota Pl 6:24 2:55

11 Utah Ave / Virginia Dr 6:25 2:56

12 Virginia Dr / Carolina Ave S 6:27 2:58

(LES)

1602 ** THOMSON MIDDLE 2:30 6:45

WIN Academy AM & PM TMS

WRH HCCA AM  9:40-11:05 Fridays Only

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Thomson Middle School

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  11/5/2021  3:54 PM

Page  9

 BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

1817 1 Houston Lake Rd / Bassett St 6:23 2:40 Mr. J. Dirks

2 Greentree Trail /  Davis Dr 6:24 2:41

3 312 Church Street (MHP) 6:26 2:43

4 121 Arnold St 6:27 2:44 Route Coordinator

5 Arnold St / Linda Dr 6:28 2:45 Craig Fowler

6 Linda Dr / Anne Dr 6:29 2:46 (478) 329-2218

7 118 Linda Dr 6:30 2:47

8 407 Sentry Oaks Dr 6:31 2:49

9 Sentry Oaks Dr / Rainbow Way 6:32 2:50

10 Rainbow Ave / Sunshine Way 6:32 2:50

11 Westfield Dr / Summerwind Pl 6:33 2:51

12 Ashlund Dr /  Heather Pl 6:34 2:52

13 Ashlund Dr / Collins Ave 6:35 2:53

14 Collins Ave / Asbell Ct 6:36 2:54

15 Asbell Ct / Astig Ct 6:37 2:55

16 2632 Elberta Rd 6:38 2:56

17 McVey Trl / Vanessa Dr 6:39 2:57

18 Vanessa Dr / Jeanette Pl 6:40 2:58

(NHS)

(CES)

1817 ** THOMSON MIDDLE 2:30 6:45

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Thomson Middle School

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  11/5/2021  3:54 PM

Page  10

 BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2015 1 121 Margie Dr   (Lenox Park Apts) 6:22 2:41 Ms. B. Hicks

2 Gooseberry Ln / Barberry Ct PM ONLY 2:43

3 Weeping Willow Way / Elderberry Ct 6:24 2:44

4 101 Richmond Hill  Pkwy 6:28 2:52 Route Coordinator

5 Richmond Hill Pkwy / Vineyard Tr 6:29 2:53 Craig Fowler

6 Richmond Hill Pkwy / Waverly Ln 6:30 2:54 (478) 329-2218

7 324 Waverly Ln 6:31 2:55

8 300 Waverly Ln 6:32 2:56

9 Arlington Bend / Vineyard Tr 6:33 2:57

10 Madison Pl Pkwy / Summerstone Bend (S) 6:34 2:49

11 Madison Pl Pkwy / Carlyle Ct 6:35 2:50

12 Madison Pl Pkwy / Summerstone Bend (N) 6:36 2:51

13 Gunn Rd / Beau Claire Ct PM ONLY 2:59

14 Willow Lake / Teakwood Pl 6:40 3:02

(NHS)

(ESE)

2015 ** THOMSON MIDDLE 2:30 6:45

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.


